© WOMA GmbH
PDS PG4 DDF 3000-65 2023-05 EN.docx 1 / 5 Subject to change without notice
Rotary bushing
DDF 3000-65
The DDF 3000-65 is a driven rotary bushing. The rotary bushing can be used in stationary and
mobile applications and is available in hydraulic, electric or self-propelled versions. The
combination of DDF 3000-65 and nozzle arm/nozzle bar results in a high-performance water jet
tool, which is an efficient tool for working on large surface areas and for surface cleaning due to its

9.876-811.0 5 370 20 390
9.878-406.0 Plug
Order example
Self-propelled rotary bushing with 4 extra-robust nozzle arms and 350 mm working width
1. 9.895-438.0 DDF 3000-65 Self-propelled
2. 9.917-641.0 Connection flange
3. 4 x 9.876-810.0 Extra-robust nozzle arms
2
3
2
1
B
© WOMA GmbH
PDS PG4 DDF 3000-65 2023-05 EN.docx 4 / 5 Subject to change without notice
Nozzle bar/nozzle disc accessories
Nozzle bars/nozzle discs
Item
Material
number
Number of nozzles
Form 21
Working Ø A
[mm]
Clearance Ø X
[mm]
1
9.872-888.0 DDF 3000-65 Hydraulic
9.917-482.0 DDF 3000-65 Electric
2
9.916-952.0 19 max. 248 315
9.920-926.0 12 162 200
Order example
Electrical rotary bushing with 2 nozzle arms and 248 mm working width
1. 9.917-482.0 DDF 3000-65-Electric
2. 9.916-952.0 Nozzle bar
1
2
A X
© WOMA GmbH
PDS PG4 DDF 3000-65 2023-05 EN.docx 5 / 5 Subject to change without notice
Nozzle carrier head accessories
A B C D E
Nozzle carrier heads
Item
Material
number
Shape
Number
of nozzles
Form 21
Pitch circle
d1
[mm]
Pitch circle
d2
[mm]
Jet angle of
the nozzles L
[mm]
D
[mm]
d1 d2
1
9.872-888.0 DDF 3000-65 Hydraulic
9.917-482.0 DDF 3000-65 Electric
2 9.920-917.0 Connection flange
3
9.886-774.0 A 2 17 - 20° - 64 42
9.886-775.0 B 3 20 - 30° - 64 42
9.886-772.0 C 3 + 3 20 30 20° 24° 89 52
9.886-773.0 D 3 + 3 35 45 20° 24° 133 59
9.886-645.0 E 3 + 3 40 42 30° 30° 114 65
Order example
Electrical rotary bushing with nozzle carrier head
1. 9.917-482.0 DDF 3000-65-Electric
2. 9.920-917.0 Connection flange
3. Nozzle carrier head (see table)
3 2
1
L